








Team Standing
Meet: Champaign Regional (Central)
Date: 4/01/2017

Page: 1
4/01/2017 7:21pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
 1 UCLA  49.075  49.425  49.025  49.275 196.800
 2 Oregon State  49.025  48.850  49.250  49.025 196.150
 3 Iowa  48.550  48.850  49.600  49.050 196.050
 4 Illinois  48.700  49.000  49.250  48.875 195.825
 5 Ohio State  48.625  49.075  49.125  48.875 195.700
 6 Eastern Michigan  48.850  49.100  48.575  48.875 195.400
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All-Around Results
Meet: Champaign Regional (Central)
Date: 4/01/2017

Page: 1
4/01/2017 7:24pm

Place Num HTR* Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  512 Kaytianna McMillan ORE ST   9.850   9.850   9.825   9.875  39.400
  2  606 Madison Kocian UCLA   9.800   9.950   9.750   9.875  39.375
  3  208 Angel Metcalf Iowa   9.700   9.800   9.950   9.850  39.300
  4  501 Madeline Gardiner ORE ST   9.775   9.750   9.900   9.850  39.275
  5  410 Alexis Mattern OSU   9.725   9.850   9.825   9.850  39.250
  6  104 Catie Conrad EMU   9.750   9.850   9.800   9.750  39.150
  7  815 Rachael Underwood WMU   9.750   9.700   9.650   9.775  38.875
  8  312 Lizzy LeDuc ILL   9.800   9.350   9.925   9.775  38.850
  9  814 Anna Corbett WMU   9.750   9.700   9.800   9.425  38.675

 10  204 Mollie Drenth Iowa   9.700   9.850   9.325   9.775  38.650
 11  807 Ashley White CCL   9.600   9.475   9.675   9.725  38.475
 12  402 Olivia Aepli OSU   9.725   9.250   9.800   9.075  37.850

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Champaign Regional (Central)
Date: 4/01/2017

Page: 1
4/01/2017 7:22pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  509 Dani Dessaints Oregon State   9.925
  2  512 Kaytianna McMillan Oregon State   9.850
  2  612 Madison Preston UCLA   9.850
  4  114 Kendall Valentin Eastern Michigan   9.825
  4  603 Napualani Hall UCLA   9.825
  4  601 Angi Cipra UCLA   9.825
  7  312 Lizzy LeDuc Illinois   9.800
  7  606 Madison Kocian UCLA   9.800
  7  804 Jovannah East Bowling Green   9.800
  7  805 Lauren Feely Bowling Green   9.800
 11  108 Ciara Gresham Eastern Michigan   9.775
 11  501 Madeline Gardiner Oregon State   9.775
 11  503 Mary Jacobsen Oregon State   9.775
 11  613 Kyla Ross UCLA   9.775
 15  308 Mary Jane Horth Illinois   9.750
 15  306 Jordyn Givens Illinois   9.750
 15  104 Catie Conrad Eastern Michigan   9.750
 15  109 Megan Hultgren Eastern Michigan   9.750
 15  113 Julia Schwartz Eastern Michigan   9.750
 15  210 Maria Ortiz Iowa   9.750
 15  413 Jamie Stone Ohio State   9.750
 15  815 Rachael Underwood Western Michigan   9.750
 15  814 Anna Corbett Western Michigan   9.750
 24  102 Kelsie Brooks Eastern Michigan   9.725
 24  412 Stefanie Merkle Ohio State   9.725
 24  402 Olivia Aepli Ohio State   9.725
 24  410 Alexis Mattern Ohio State   9.725
 24  604 Felicia Hano UCLA   9.725
 29  313 Sarah Lyons Illinois   9.700
 29  301 Rae Balthazor Illinois   9.700
 29  202 Misty-Jade Carlson Iowa   9.700
 29  215 Melissa Zurawski Iowa   9.700
 29  208 Angel Metcalf Iowa   9.700
 29  204 Mollie Drenth Iowa   9.700
 29  409 Erin Malone Ohio State   9.700
 29  506 Sabrina Gill Oregon State   9.700
 37  302 Erin Buchanan Illinois   9.675
 37  502 Erika Aufiero Oregon State   9.675
 39  414 Jaine VanPutten Ohio State   9.650
 40  213 Charlotte Sullivan Iowa   9.600
 40  807 Ashley White Centenary College   9.600

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: Champaign Regional (Central)
Date: 4/01/2017

Page: 1
4/01/2017 7:22pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  606 Madison Kocian UCLA   9.950
  2  608 Peng-Peng Lee UCLA   9.925
  3  112 Lacey Rubin Eastern Michigan   9.900
  3  613 Kyla Ross UCLA   9.900
  5  308 Mary Jane Horth Illinois   9.875
  6  104 Catie Conrad Eastern Michigan   9.850
  6  114 Kendall Valentin Eastern Michigan   9.850
  6  204 Mollie Drenth Iowa   9.850
  6  404 Tenille Funches Ohio State   9.850
  6  410 Alexis Mattern Ohio State   9.850
  6  407 Kaitlynn Hofland Ohio State   9.850
  6  512 Kaytianna McMillan Oregon State   9.850
 13  309 Karen Howell Illinois   9.825
 13  213 Charlotte Sullivan Iowa   9.825
 13  605 JaNay Honest UCLA   9.825
 13  614 Stella Savvidou UCLA   9.825
 17  313 Sarah Lyons Illinois   9.800
 17  107 Natalie Gervais Eastern Michigan   9.800
 17  208 Angel Metcalf Iowa   9.800
 17  408 Amanda Huang Ohio State   9.800
 17  502 Erika Aufiero Oregon State   9.800
 17  609 Sonya Meraz UCLA   9.800
 17  811 Hailee Westney Michigan State   9.800
 24  503 Mary Jacobsen Oregon State   9.775
 25  301 Rae Balthazor Illinois   9.750
 25  302 Erin Buchanan Illinois   9.750
 25  501 Madeline Gardiner Oregon State   9.750
 28  414 Jaine VanPutten Ohio State   9.725
 28  812 Lindsey Lemke Michigan State   9.725
 30  111 Sydney McEachern Eastern Michigan   9.700
 30  207 Clair Kaji Iowa   9.700
 30  814 Anna Corbett Western Michigan   9.700
 30  815 Rachael Underwood Western Michigan   9.700
 34  215 Melissa Zurawski Iowa   9.675
 34  514 McKenna Singley Oregon State   9.675
 36  113 Julia Schwartz Eastern Michigan   9.575
 37  209 Lexi Mura Iowa   9.550
 38  807 Ashley White Centenary College   9.475
 39  312 Lizzy LeDuc Illinois   9.350
 40  402 Olivia Aepli Ohio State   9.250
 41  505 Shireen Khamedoost Oregon State   9.225
 42  808 Nicola Deans Michigan State   9.100

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: Champaign Regional (Central)
Date: 4/01/2017

Page: 1
4/01/2017 7:22pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  207 Clair Kaji Iowa   9.950
  1  208 Angel Metcalf Iowa   9.950
  3  312 Lizzy LeDuc Illinois   9.925
  3  214 Nikki Youd Iowa   9.925
  3  613 Kyla Ross UCLA   9.925
  6  213 Charlotte Sullivan Iowa   9.900
  6  501 Madeline Gardiner Oregon State   9.900
  8  201 Savannah Borman Iowa   9.875
  8  509 Dani Dessaints Oregon State   9.875
 10  307 Bridget Hodan Illinois   9.850
 10  315 Haylee Roe Illinois   9.850
 10  314 Brielle Nguyen Illinois   9.850
 10  114 Kendall Valentin Eastern Michigan   9.850
 10  404 Tenille Funches Ohio State   9.850
 10  405 Taylor Harrison Ohio State   9.850
 10  608 Peng-Peng Lee UCLA   9.850
 17  410 Alexis Mattern Ohio State   9.825
 17  515 Megan Jimenez Oregon State   9.825
 17  504 Silvia Colussi-Pelaez Oregon State   9.825
 17  512 Kaytianna McMillan Oregon State   9.825
 17  813 Jessie Peszek Western Michigan   9.825
 22  112 Lacey Rubin Eastern Michigan   9.800
 22  104 Catie Conrad Eastern Michigan   9.800
 22  408 Amanda Huang Ohio State   9.800
 22  402 Olivia Aepli Ohio State   9.800
 22  814 Anna Corbett Western Michigan   9.800
 22  804 Jovannah East Bowling Green   9.800
 28  309 Karen Howell Illinois   9.775
 28  308 Mary Jane Horth Illinois   9.775
 28  412 Stefanie Merkle Ohio State   9.775
 28  506 Sabrina Gill Oregon State   9.775
 32  602 Mikaela Gerber UCLA   9.750
 32  610 Hallie Mossett UCLA   9.750
 32  606 Madison Kocian UCLA   9.750
 35  807 Ashley White Centenary College   9.675
 36  815 Rachael Underwood Western Michigan   9.650
 37  107 Natalie Gervais Eastern Michigan   9.575
 38  108 Ciara Gresham Eastern Michigan   9.550
 39  204 Mollie Drenth Iowa   9.325
 40  109 Megan Hultgren Eastern Michigan   9.225
 41  611 Katelyn Ohashi UCLA   9.200
 42  808 Nicola Deans Michigan State   8.400

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Champaign Regional (Central)
Date: 4/01/2017

Page: 1
4/01/2017 7:22pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  512 Kaytianna McMillan Oregon State   9.875
  1  601 Angi Cipra UCLA   9.875
  1  606 Madison Kocian UCLA   9.875
  4  208 Angel Metcalf Iowa   9.850
  4  207 Clair Kaji Iowa   9.850
  4  412 Stefanie Merkle Ohio State   9.850
  4  410 Alexis Mattern Ohio State   9.850
  4  501 Madeline Gardiner Oregon State   9.850
  4  611 Katelyn Ohashi UCLA   9.850
  4  610 Hallie Mossett UCLA   9.850
  4  809 Kira Frederick Michigan State   9.850
 12  314 Brielle Nguyen Illinois   9.825
 12  615 Macy Toronjo UCLA   9.825
 14  315 Haylee Roe Illinois   9.800
 14  302 Erin Buchanan Illinois   9.800
 14  106 Kirsten Gendron Eastern Michigan   9.800
 14  111 Sydney McEachern Eastern Michigan   9.800
 14  212 Lanie Snyder Iowa   9.800
 14  504 Silvia Colussi-Pelaez Oregon State   9.800
 14  513 Taylor Ricci Oregon State   9.800
 21  312 Lizzy LeDuc Illinois   9.775
 21  108 Ciara Gresham Eastern Michigan   9.775
 21  203 Nicole Chow Iowa   9.775
 21  204 Mollie Drenth Iowa   9.775
 21  815 Rachael Underwood Western Michigan   9.775
 26  104 Catie Conrad Eastern Michigan   9.750
 26  105 Emili Dobronics Eastern Michigan   9.750
 26  405 Taylor Harrison Ohio State   9.750
 29  408 Amanda Huang Ohio State   9.725
 29  807 Ashley White Centenary College   9.725
 31  409 Erin Malone Ohio State   9.700
 31  507 Isis Lowery Oregon State   9.700
 33  307 Bridget Hodan Illinois   9.675
 33  215 Melissa Zurawski Iowa   9.675
 33  810 Elena Lagoski Michigan State   9.675
 36  309 Karen Howell Illinois   9.600
 36  110 Megan Marino Eastern Michigan   9.600
 38  814 Anna Corbett Western Michigan   9.425
 39  612 Madison Preston UCLA   9.225
 40  808 Nicola Deans Michigan State   9.150
 41  402 Olivia Aepli Ohio State   9.075
 42  502 Erika Aufiero Oregon State   8.950

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Team Results Detail
Meet: Champaign Regional (Central) Page: 1
Date: 4/01/2017 4/01/2017 7:21pm

UCLA Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 601 Angi Cipra   9.825   9.875
 602 Mikaela Gerber   9.750
 603 Napualani Hall   9.825
 604 Felicia Hano   9.725
 605 JaNay Honest   9.825
 606 Madison Kocian   9.800   9.950   9.750   9.875  39.375
 608 Peng-Peng Lee   9.925   9.850
 609 Sonya Meraz   9.800
 610 Hallie Mossett   9.750   9.850
 611 Katelyn Ohashi   9.200   9.850
 612 Madison Preston   9.850   9.225
 613 Kyla Ross   9.775   9.900   9.925
 614 Stella Savvidou   9.825
 615 Macy Toronjo   9.825

Totals:  49.075  49.425  49.025  49.275 196.800

Oregon State Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 501 Madeline Gardiner   9.775   9.750   9.900   9.850  39.275
 502 Erika Aufiero   9.675   9.800   8.950
 503 Mary Jacobsen   9.775   9.775
 504 Silvia Colussi-Pelaez   9.825   9.800
 505 Shireen Khamedoost   9.225
 506 Sabrina Gill   9.700   9.775
 507 Isis Lowery   9.700
 509 Dani Dessaints   9.925   9.875
 512 Kaytianna McMillan   9.850   9.850   9.825   9.875  39.400
 513 Taylor Ricci   9.800
 514 McKenna Singley   9.675
 515 Megan Jimenez   9.825

Totals:  49.025  48.850  49.250  49.025 196.150

Iowa Place:  3
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 201 Savannah Borman   9.875
 202 Misty-Jade Carlson   9.700
 203 Nicole Chow   9.775
 204 Mollie Drenth   9.700   9.850   9.325   9.775  38.650
 207 Clair Kaji   9.700   9.950   9.850
 208 Angel Metcalf   9.700   9.800   9.950   9.850  39.300
 209 Lexi Mura   9.550
 210 Maria Ortiz   9.750
 212 Lanie Snyder   9.800
 213 Charlotte Sullivan   9.600   9.825   9.900
 214 Nikki Youd   9.925
 215 Melissa Zurawski   9.700   9.675   9.675

Totals:  48.550  48.850  49.600  49.050 196.050

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Team Results Detail
Meet: Champaign Regional (Central) Page: 2
Date: 4/01/2017 4/01/2017 7:21pm

Illinois Place:  4
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 301 Rae Balthazor   9.700   9.750
 302 Erin Buchanan   9.675   9.750   9.800
 306 Jordyn Givens   9.750
 307 Bridget Hodan   9.850   9.675
 308 Mary Jane Horth   9.750   9.875   9.775
 309 Karen Howell   9.825   9.775   9.600
 312 Lizzy LeDuc   9.800   9.350   9.925   9.775  38.850
 313 Sarah Lyons   9.700   9.800
 314 Brielle Nguyen   9.850   9.825
 315 Haylee Roe   9.850   9.800

Totals:  48.700  49.000  49.250  48.875 195.825

Ohio State Place:  5
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 402 Olivia Aepli   9.725   9.250   9.800   9.075  37.850
 404 Tenille Funches   9.850   9.850
 405 Taylor Harrison   9.850   9.750
 407 Kaitlynn Hofland   9.850
 408 Amanda Huang   9.800   9.800   9.725
 409 Erin Malone   9.700   9.700
 410 Alexis Mattern   9.725   9.850   9.825   9.850  39.250
 412 Stefanie Merkle   9.725   9.775   9.850
 413 Jamie Stone   9.750
 414 Jaine VanPutten   9.650   9.725

Totals:  48.625  49.075  49.125  48.875 195.700

Eastern Michigan Place:  6
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 102 Kelsie Brooks   9.725
 104 Catie Conrad   9.750   9.850   9.800   9.750  39.150
 105 Emili Dobronics   9.750
 106 Kirsten Gendron   9.800
 107 Natalie Gervais   9.800   9.575
 108 Ciara Gresham   9.775   9.550   9.775
 109 Megan Hultgren   9.750   9.225
 110 Megan Marino   9.600
 111 Sydney McEachern   9.700   9.800
 112 Lacey Rubin   9.900   9.800
 113 Julia Schwartz   9.750   9.575
 114 Kendall Valentin   9.825   9.850   9.850

Totals:  48.850  49.100  48.575  48.875 195.400

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Team Results Detail
Meet: Champaign Regional (Central) Page: 3
Date: 4/01/2017 4/01/2017 7:21pm

Western Michigan
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 815 Rachael Underwood   9.750   9.700   9.650   9.775  38.875
 814 Anna Corbett   9.750   9.700   9.800   9.425  38.675
 813 Jessie Peszek   9.825

Michigan State
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 808 Nicola Deans   9.100   8.400   9.150
 809 Kira Frederick   9.850
 811 Hailee Westney   9.800
 810 Elena Lagoski   9.675
 812 Lindsey Lemke   9.725

Centenary College
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 807 Ashley White   9.600   9.475   9.675   9.725  38.475

Bowling Green
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 805 Lauren Feely   9.800
 804 Jovannah East   9.800   9.800

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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